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Holidays		
	
	 From	 To	

1st	Term	 Thurs	17/08/2017	23	Zul	Qada	
Leave:	11:15am	onwards	

Wed	06/09/2017	13	Zul	Hija	
Return:	Before	5:00pm	

2nd	Term	 Thurs	21/12/2017	2	Rabi	Uthani	
Leave:	After	10:30am	

Wed	03/01/2018	14	Rabi	Uthani	
Return:	Before	5:00pm	

3rd	Term		 Sat	17/02/2018	1	Jamadey	Thani	
Leave:	11:15am	onwards	

Sun	25/02/2018	9	Jamadey	Thani	
Return:	Before	5:00pm	

4th	Term	Holidays	 Thu	29/3/18	12	Rajab	
Leave:	After	11:15am	

Mon	2/4/18	16	Rajab	
Return:	Before	5:00pm	

Ramadhan	Holidays	 Fri	11/05/2018	24	Shaban	
Leave:	After	Jumma	Salaah	

Sun	24/6/18	10	Shawwal	
Return:	Before	5:00pm	

Eid	ul	Adha	2018	 Sat	11/8/18	29	Dhul	Qada	
Leave:	11:15am	onwards	

Sun	2/9/18	21	Dhul	Hijjah	
Return:	Before	5:00pm	

	
Madrasah	Assessment/Exam	dates	
	
Term	 From	 To	
1st	Term	
	(Assessments)	 September	

2nd	Term		
(Mid-year	Exams)	 17/11/2017	 23/11/2017	

3rd	Term		
(Assessments)	 February	

4th	Term		
(End	of	year	exams)	

01/05/2018	 11/05/2018	

	
	
	
Please	note	
These	are	prospective	dates	and	could	be	subject	to	change.		
Due	to	GCSE/A	Level	Examinations	Ramadhan	holiday	dates	may	change.		
For	any	leave	of	absence	during	term	time	please	fill	in	a	absence	request	form.	

Important	Dates	(Students)	2017/2018	
	


